
Item No: 2218221009
Db: 2276888
Rust brun/Rost braun
Rust brown/Rost brun
Rust marron/Roest brun

NICO SQUARE

Item No: 2218221009
Db: 2276888
Rust brun/Rost braun
Rust brown/Rost brun
Rust marron/Roest brun

NICO SQUARE

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Dean�eld Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

AAD: 06042022 XY 
24.5x10.5x9 0.07

1 0.002

5 704924 010934 NICO SQUARENICO SQUARE

8 cm

9,5 cm

23,5 cm

220-240V
~50/60Hz

105x90x245mm

咬 口  咬 口  22.06.02/2218221009      105x90x245mm C


